Proforma-A

(For All Types of Cases)

FOR DISPOSAL IN NATIONAL LOK ADALAT HELD ON 09.12.2017

Name of the State Authority

DLSA East KKD

No. of Benches

14

S. No

Type of Cases (Categories)

Pre-litigation C

ases

Taken up

Disposal

Settlement Amt.

NI Act cases u/s 138

Bank Recovery Cases

Labour disputes

(W |N |

Electricity Bills (excluding non-
compoundable)

414

338

10416955

4 (ii)

Water Bills (excluding non-
compoundable)

NBT

38

38

3750

Others (Criminal Compoundable,
Matrimonial and other Civil
disputes) please specify

Total

462

376

104,20,705

Proforma-B

S. No

Type of Cases (Categories)

Pending Cas

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

Taken up

Dosposed of

Settlement Amt.

Number of
Cases not
reflected on
NJDG (out of
column No.
(b)i.e.
disposed of
Cases)

Number of
Cases
reflected on
NJDG (out of
column No.
(b)i.e.
disposed of
Cases)

Criminal compoundable cases

223

64

59,500

16

NI Act cases u/s 138

59

34

42,61,116

6

Bank Recovery Cases

MACT cases

Labour dispute cases

6 (i)

Electricity Bills (excluding non-
compoundable)

98

63

59,43,565

6 (ii)

Water Bills (excluding non-
compoundable)

Matrimonial disputes

29

25

Land Acquisition Cases (pending in
District Courts and High Courts only)

Service matters relating to pay and
allowances and retiral benefits

10

Revenue Cases (pending in District
Courts and High Courts only)

il

MCD Challan

1386

586

59200

586

12

Traffic Challan

29

26

16300

13

Other Civil Cases (rent, easmentary
rights, injunction suits, specific
performance suits etc. Please
specify the category) & plea
barganing

106

50

45

Total

1,930

848

103,39,681

586

67

Note:

NJDG - National Judicial Data Grid.



