Proforma-A

FOR DISPOSAL IN NATIONAL LOK ADALAT HELD ON 09.12.2017 (For All Types of Cases)								
	Name of the State Authority	DLSA East KKD						
	No. of Benches	14						
S. No	Type of Cases (Categories)	Pre-litigation Cases						
		Taken up	Disposal	Settlement Amt.				
1	NI Act cases u/s 138	·	'					
2	Bank Recovery Cases							
- 3	Labour disputes							
4 (i)	Electricity Bills (excluding non-							
	compoundable)	414	338	10416955				
4 (ii)	Water Bills (excluding non-							
	compoundable)							
5	NBT	38	38	3750				
6	Others (Criminal Compoundable,			3730				
	Matrimonial and other Civil							
	disputes) please specify							
	Total	462	376	104,20,705				

Proforma-B

S. No	Type of Cases (Categories)	Proforma-B Pending Cases					
	Type or eases (eategories)		Pending Cas				
		(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	
		Taken up	Dosposed of	Settlement Amt.	Number of Cases not reflected on NJDG (out of	,	
				19	column No. (b) i.e. disposed of Cases)	column No. (b) i.e. disposed of Cases)	
1	Criminal compoundable cases	223	64	59,500		16	
2	NI Act cases u/s 138	59	34	42,61,116		6	
3	Bank Recovery Cases						
4	MACT cases					See James	
5	Labour dispute cases						
6 (i)	Electricity Bills (excluding non- compoundable)	98	63	59,43,565			
6 (ii)	Water Bills (excluding non- compoundable)		- 03	33,43,303			
7	Matrimonial disputes	29	25				
8	Land Acquisition Cases (pending in District Courts and High Courts only)						
9	Service matters relating to pay and allowances and retiral benefits						
10	Revenue Cases (pending in District Courts and High Courts only)			·			
11	MCD Challan	1386	586	59200	586		
12	Traffic Challan	29	26	16300	200		
13	Other Civil Cases (rent, easmentary rights, injunction suits, specific			10000		A	
	performance suits etc. Please specify the category) & plea	106	50			45	
	barganing Total	1,930	848	103,39,681	586	67	

Note: NJDG - National Judicial Data Grid.